
Leslie County
Post Season Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Leslie County Region: 14 District: 54
Head Coach: Dana Coots Superintendent: Anthony Little
Work Phone: (606)672-2337 Principal: Robert Roark

FAX: (606)672-1866 Athletic Director: Shannon Crisp
Mascot Name: Lady Eagles Enrollment: 480
School Colors: Maroon & Gold Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Kayla Farler
Assistant Coach: Trent Mullins

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Kaylyn Asher 5' 8" Senior

33 33 Kaley Collett 5' 7" C Senior
Madison Collins 5' 2" Fresh.
Cameron Coots 5' 2" Senior

24 24 Jada Estep 5' 5" OF Senior
44 44 Hannah Gay 5' 6" Soph.
25 25 Emily Griffith 5' 5" OF Senior
54 54 Kelsey Harvey 5' 9" Soph.

5 5 Kendra Hubbard 5' 8"
1B
3B
OF

Senior

20 20 Savannah Morgan 5' 5" Junior
7 7 Kailee Mullins 5' 4" Junior

48 48 Brooke Ratliff 5' 4" Senior
11 11 Haley Simpson 5' 8" Soph.

17 17 Kameron Turner 5' 5"
P
1B
OF

Senior

00 00 Lexie Webb 5' 9" 3B
P

Junior

Copyright 2017 Kentucky High School Athletic Association
Complied: June 1, 2017 at 9:06 AM



Leslie County
Post Season Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Leslie County Region: 14 District: 54
Head Coach: Dana Coots Superintendent: Anthony Little
Work Phone: (606)672-2337 Principal: Robert Roark

FAX: (606)672-1866 Athletic Director: Shannon Crisp
Mascot Name: Lady Eagles Enrollment: 480
School Colors: Maroon & Gold Certified Athletic Trainer:

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Kayla Farler
Assistant Coach: Trent Mullins

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Kaylyn Asher 5' 8" Senior
Cameron Coots 5' 2" Senior
Madison Collins 5' 2" Fresh.

00 00 Lexie Webb 5' 9"
3B
P Junior

5 5 Kendra Hubbard 5' 8"
1B
3B
OF

Senior

7 7 Kailee Mullins 5' 4" Junior
11 11 Haley Simpson 5' 8" Soph.

17 17 Kameron Turner 5' 5"
P
1B
OF

Senior

20 20 Savannah Morgan 5' 5" Junior
24 24 Jada Estep 5' 5" OF Senior
25 25 Emily Griffith 5' 5" OF Senior
33 33 Kaley Collett 5' 7" C Senior
44 44 Hannah Gay 5' 6" Soph.
48 48 Brooke Ratliff 5' 4" Senior
54 54 Kelsey Harvey 5' 9" Soph.

Copyright 2017 Kentucky High School Athletic Association
Complied: June 1, 2017 at 9:06 AM


